Position

Parks And Facilities
Superintendent

Park Worker - Lead

Park Worker

Park Worker - Lead

Park Worker

Park Worker

Park Worker

Park Worker

Park Aide - Pt

Park Aide - Pt

Park Worker

Park Aide - Pt

Park Aide - Pt

Park Aide - Pt

Park Aide - Pt

Park Aide - Pt

Park Aide - Pt

Other Positions Held

Special District

Fair Oaks Recreation and Park
District

Fair Oaks Recreation and Park
District

Fair Oaks Recreation and Park
District

Fair Oaks Recreation and Park
District

Fair Oaks Recreation and Park
District

Fair Oaks Recreation and Park
District

Fair Oaks Recreation and Park
District

Fair Oaks Recreation and Park
District

Fair Oaks Recreation and Park
District

Fair Oaks Recreation and Park
District

Fair Oaks Recreation and Park
District

Fair Oaks Recreation and Park
District

Fair Oaks Recreation and Park
District

Fair Oaks Recreation and Park
District

Fair Oaks Recreation and Park
District

Fair Oaks Recreation and Park
District

Fair Oaks Recreation and Park
District

Department

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Total Wages

$57,611

$46,230

$41,400

$38,604

$26,774

$20,903

$18,219

$14,128

$8,660

$7,746

$5,870

$5,783

$4,858

$4,669

$3,735

$3,465

$2,018

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$26,556

$19,890

$13,597

$18,353

$8,854

$4,874

$12,337

$6,474

$0

$0

$243

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Park Aide - Pt

Park Aide - Pt

Park Aide - Pt

Fair Oaks Recreation and Park  Parks
District

Fair Oaks Recreation and Park  Parks
District

Fair Oaks Recreation and Park  Parks
District

$1,960

$893

$140

$0

$0

$0



