Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Parks And Facilities Superintendent		Fair Oaks Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$57,611	\$26,556
Park Worker - Lead		Fair Oaks Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$46,230	\$19,890
Park Worker		Fair Oaks Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$41,400	\$13,597
Park Worker - Lead		Fair Oaks Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$38,604	\$18,353
Park Worker		Fair Oaks Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$26,774	\$8,854
Park Worker		Fair Oaks Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$20,903	\$4,874
Park Worker		Fair Oaks Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$18,219	\$12,337
Park Worker		Fair Oaks Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$14,128	\$6,474
Park Aide - Pt		Fair Oaks Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$8,660	\$0
Park Aide - Pt		Fair Oaks Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$7,746	\$0
Park Worker		Fair Oaks Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$5,870	\$243
Park Aide - Pt		Fair Oaks Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$5,783	\$0
Park Aide - Pt		Fair Oaks Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$4,858	\$0
Park Aide - Pt		Fair Oaks Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$4,669	\$0
Park Aide - Pt		Fair Oaks Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$3,735	\$0
Park Aide - Pt		Fair Oaks Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$3,465	\$0
Park Aide - Pt		Fair Oaks Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$2,018	\$0

Park Aide - Pt	Fair Oaks Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$1,960	\$0
Park Aide - Pt	Fair Oaks Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$893	\$0
Park Aide - Pt	Fair Oaks Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$140	\$0